
Lista (parcial) de Profesores/Personal que hablan español y pueden servir como recursos para nuevos estudiantes y familias:

Abel Arango, Ph.D.

Visiting Assistant Professor of Spanish, abel.arango@marquette.edu

U.S. Latinx and Central American Literature

Sonia Barnes, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor of Spanish, sonia.barnes@marquette.edu

Sociolinguistics, Spanish in the United States

Pilar Bellver, Ph.D.

Associate Professor of Spanish, pilar.bellver@marquette.edu

U.S. Latinx Literature, Contemporary Latin American Literatures, Director of Spanish Heritage and Native Speaker Program

Stephanie Rivera Berruz, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor, Department of Philosophy, stephanie.riveraberruz@marquette.edu  

Research areas: Latin American & Caribbean Philosophy, Philosophy of Race, Gender, and Sexuality, Latinx Feminisms

Jacki Black

Associate Director for Hispanic Initiatives, jacqueline.black@marquette.edu 

www.marquette.edu/diversity

Dinorah Cortés-Vélez, Ph.D.

Associate Professor of Spanish, dinorah.cortes-velez@marquette.edu

Colonial Latin American Literatures & Cultures; Literatures & Cultures of the Hispanic Caribbean; Gender & Queer Studies

Tara Daly, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor of Spanish, tara.daly@marquette.edu 

Contemporary Latin American Literatures and Visual Cultures; Indigenous cultures; Andean Studies 

Michael E. Donoghue Ph.D.

Associate Professor of History, michael.donoghue@marquette.edu

U.S.-Latin American Relations History, History of the Caribbean and Central America: U.S. Foreign Relations History 

Sergio M. González, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor of Latinx Studies, sergio.gonzalez@marquette.edu

U.S. Latinx, immigration, labor and working-class, religious, and Midwestern history

Todd Hernández, Ph.D.

Professor of Spanish, todd.hernandez@marquette.edu

Spanish Pragmatics, Second Language Acquisition



Eva Martinez Powless

Director of Diversity and Inclusion, College of Health Sciences, eva.martinez@marquette.edu

414-288-3379

Laura Matthew, Ph.D.

Associate Professor of History, laura.matthew@marquette.edu

History of Mesoamerica (Indigenous Mexico and Central America), colonialism, Latin America

Brian Palmer-Rubin, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor of Political Science, Brian.palmer-rubin@marquette.edu

Political Economy of Development, Latin America, Mexico

Julia Paulk, Ph.D.

Associate Professor of Spanish, Director of Latin American Studies and Latinx Studies,

Julia.paulk@marquette.edu

Research Areas: Nineteenth-Century Cuban Literature, Comparative Literature

Maira Rodriguez

Senior Regional Admission Counselor, Maira.rodriguez@marquette.edu

414-288-7005 

Dr. Monica Unda-Gutierrez

Assistant Professor of Political Science & Economics, monica.unda-gutierrez@marquette.edu

Political Economy of Development, Mexico, tax policy

Gabriel Velez, Ph.D.

Assistant Professor of Educational Policy and Leadership, gabriel.velez@marquette.edu

Adolescent development, peace education, restorative justice

Yarlian Vázquez

Financial Aid Counselor/Consejera de Ayuda Financiera

Yarlian.vazquez@marquette.edu

414-288-4000


